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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 25-Dec-09 To Date: 25/12/9

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
25-Dec-09  7:30 4150 Komal SKP  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac, 150
25-Dec-09  7:30 3509 Saritha SKP CIV FH 125 18:00 iD On Ac, i25
25-Dec-09  7:30 4249 Sanjay SKP Clv MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
25-Dec-09  7:31 4179 Radhika SKP CIv FH 125 18:00 I D Cn Ac. 125
25-Dec-09  7:31 2035 Amrikabai SKp Clv FH 125 18:00 1 D On Ac. 125
25-Dec-09 731 4101 Tumanlal SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
25-Dec-09  7:32 4193 Basant SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. £50
25-Dec-09  7:32 1906 Toomeshss SKP Civ MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac, 240
25-Dec-09 7:32 4250 Suraj Singh SKP CIv MH 150 18:.00 1 D On Ac. 150
25-Dec-09  7:32 4137 Rakesh Kumar SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 iD On Ac. 150
25-Dec-09  7:32 4307 Hamsingh SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1 B On Ac. 240
25-Dec-09  7:33 4158 Warsing Nike  SKP Civ MA 240 18:00 I D GCn Ac. 240
25-Dec-09  7:33 4357 Amar SKP Clv MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
25-Dec-09  7:34 4358 Ramesh SKP C1v MH 150 18:.00 1D On Ac. 150
25-Dec-09  7:34 4364 Mehandkuma SKP  CIV MH [50 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
25-Dec-09  7:34 4342 Krishna SKP Cv MH [50 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
25-Dec-09  7:35 4071 Dilip SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 I D On Ac. 240
25-Dec-09  7:35 4151 Narayan SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 I D On Ac. 150
25-Dec-09  7:35 4128 Manoj Kumar SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
25-Dec-09  7:36 2310 Sukal Bai SKP Clv FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
25-Dec-09  7:36 4131 Kusaylal SKP cv FH 125 18:00 1 b On Ac. 125
25-Dec-09  7:36 3507 Atamaram SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
25-Dec-09  T7:37 4340 Govind SKP Clv MA 240 18:.00 1D On Ac, 240
25-Dec-0%  7:37 4310 Radha Shyam SKP  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
25-Dec-09  7:37 2183 Jantu SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
25-Dec-09  7:38 4162 Siroo SKP Civ FH 125 18:00 I D On Ac. 125
25-Dec-09  7:38 1907 Nandu SKP CIvV MA 240 18:00 I D On Ac. 240 g
25-Dec09  7:38 4129 Musudum SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 I D Cn Ac. 240 ’
25Dec-09  7:39 3909 Jethuram SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
25-Dec09  8:01 4359 Premdas MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA (Deﬁ 150
25-Dec-09  8:01 4172 Srilakha MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA _Pept. 135
25-Dec-09  8:01 4171 Ramachandra MAN EAR M 150 18:00 I CA {Dep’l i50
25-Dec-09  8:02 2358 Raheemunisha MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA DBepr. 135
25-Dec-09  8:02 3604 Radha Bai MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA et 135
25-Dec-69  8:02 3989 E Rama MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Dept. 135
25-Dec09  8:03 2357 M D YakubJa MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA ?.pt 150
25-Dt_ac-09 8:03 4i83 U.Venkanna MAN FEAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA &p& 150
25-Dec-09  8:03 4184 Upendrakka MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA )eﬁf 135
25-Dec-09  8:.04 4196 Sirsa MAN EAR FH [35 18:00 1 CA W 135
25-Dec-09  8:04 2794 Srinu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA ‘Qﬁpt‘ 150
25-Dec-09  8:05 1607 Laxmi Devi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA /Dept. 135
25-Dec-09  8:05 1610 Anjamma MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 CA  _Dept 135 -
25-Dec09  8:05 1584 Anlanthamma MAN ltmé_% gﬁ@;{%@ 18:00 1 CA Jept, 135
25-Dec-09  8:06 4094 Sailu EAR MY~ £50 18:00 I CA  Dept 150
25-Dec-09  8:06 4093 Laxman RAR, -v' \ b :%) g{)% 1 CA Dept; 134,
25-Dec-09  8:06 1616 Laxmamma AP IO R e O ECKED
25-Dec-09  9:30 3816 Ajay NMAaree Q1190 1 0G0 ol O 190
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

25-Dec-09  9:30 3817 Vijay ARM CAR  MA 190 18:00 P On Ac. 190
25-Dec-09  9:31 4061 Suri MAN EAR  MH E50 18:00 ¥ CA ept. 150
25-Dec-09  9:31 4059 Dhanunjaya MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 ¥ CA ¥ pet 150
25-Dec-09  9:31 4060 Ravi MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 LA e 150
25-Dec-09  9:32 4062 Sunkaramma MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 I,CA  Dept. 135
25Dec-09 932 4063 Laxmi MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 1-CA )ept. 135
25-Dec-09 933 4079 S Krishna MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 JCA peant 150
25-Dec-09  9:33 4080 S Srinu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 A CA _ pegt. 150
25-Dec-09  9:33 4081 S Renuka MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 YA  pept. 135
25-Dec-09  9:34 4082 S Mangamma MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 A& CA /Dfpt. 135
25-Dec-09  9:34 4100 S Venkatamm MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 A CA Dept. 135
25-Dec-09  9:34 4103 Nasamma  MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 A ca _Deft. 135
25-Dec-09  9:35 4105 Lalitha MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 X CA Dept:
25-Dec-09  9:40 4335 T.Naveen MAB  WEL MH 140 18:00 A'D On Ac. 140 %
25-Dec-09 10:00 4363 BRayude  GVE TIL  MA 300 18:00 b On Ac. 300
25-Dec-09  10:00 3926 Venkateshwar GVE TIL  MH 175 18:00 A D On Ac. 175
25-Dec-09 10:01 4242 Satyanarayana GVE TIL  MA 300 18:00 »D On Ac. 300
25-Dec-09 10:01 4244 PVenkatsh GVE TIL  MA 300 18:00 XD On Ac. 300
25-Dec-09 10:01 3621 Subramanyem GVE  TIL MH 175 18:00 / D On Ac. 175
25-Dec-09 10:02 4243 Rambabu GVE TIL  MH 175 18:00 A D On Ac. 175
25-Dec-09  10:02 4241 Y.Venkatesh GVE TIL  MA 300 18:00 XD On Ac. 300
25-Dec-09  10:02 4266 P.Nagendra GVE TIL MH 175 18:00 1/D On Ac. 175
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report

Date In ID Name Cont
26-Dec-09  8:01 4307 Hamsingh  SKP
26-Dec-09  8:01 4194 Janaki Bai SKp
26-Dec-09  8:01 4250 Suraj Singh SKp
26-Dec-09  8:02 1906 Toomeshss SKP
26-Dec-09  8:02 1907 Nandu SKP
26-Dec-09  8:02 4128 Manoj Kumar 3SKP
26-Dec-09  8:03 4071 Dilip SKP
26-Dec-09  8:03 2183 Jantu SKP
26-Dec-09  8:03 2035 Amrikabai SKP
26-Dec-09  8:04 4131 Kusaylal SKP
26-Dec-09  8:04 3507 Atamaram SKP
26-Dec-09  8:04 4340 Govind SKP
26-Dec-09  8:05 4129 Musudum SKp
26-Dec-09  8:05 3909 Jethuram SKP
26-Dec-09  8:05 4310 Radha Shyam SKP
26-Dec-09  8:06 4249 Sanjay SKP
26-Dec-09  8:06 2310 Sukal Bai SKP
26-Dec-09  8:06 4151 WNarayan SKP
26-Dec-09  8:07 4342 Kirishna SKp
26-Dec-09  8:07 3509 Saritha SKP
26-Dec-09  B:07 4158 Narsing Nike SKP
26-Dec-09 808 4193 Basant SKP
26-Dec-09  8:08 4162 Sirco SKP
26-Dec-09  8:08 4179 Radhika SKP
26-Dec-09  8:09 4358 Ramesh SKP
26-Dec-09  8:09 4364 Mehand kuma SKP
26-Dec-09  8:09 4357 Amar SKP
26-Dec-09  8:10 3864 Lallaram SKP
26-Dec-09  8:10 4150 Komal SKP
26-Dec-09  9:00 2358 Raheemunisha MAN
26-Dec-09  9:00 2357 MD Yakub Ja MAN
26-Dec-09  9:00 2011 Laxmi MAN
26-Dec-09  9:01 2010 P. Sri Hari MAN
26-Dec-09  9:01 4359 Premdas MAN
26-Dec-09 903 4214 Arvind Kumar MUR
26-Dec-09  9:03 4335 T.Naveen MAB
26-Dec-09  9:04 4268 R.Madhav Rao DNL
26-Dec-09  9:04 4171 Ramachandra MAN
26-Dec-09  9:04 4269 Ammulu DNL
26-Dec-09  9:05 4172 Srilakha MAN
26-Dec-09  9:10 2794 Srinu MAN
56-Dec—09 910 4183 U.Venkanna MAN

26-Dec-09  9:10 4184 Upendrakka  MAN
26-Dec-09  9:11 4031 Narsing HAM }
26-Dec-09  9:11 3989 E Rama MAN
26-Dec-09 211 4178 E Narasimha HAM
26-Dec-09  9:30 4138 Akshay AKS'
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From Date: 26-Dec-09 To Date: 26/12/9
Type Skifl Wage Out Atta Block Payment Amount
CIV  MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
CV  MH 130 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
Clv  MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
v MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
ClV  MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
CIv MA 240 i8:00 1D On Ac. 240
CIV  MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
CIv - MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
crv - FH 125 18:00 1 D On Ac. 125
CIv  FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
CIV  MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
ClVv  MA 240 18:00 1D OnAc. 240
CIV MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
CIV  MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
CIV'  MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
ClV  MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
clv  FH 125 18:00 1 D On Ac. 125
cIv MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
CIV  MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
ClY  FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
CIv MA 240 18:00 I D On Ac. 240
v MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
Clv  FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
CIV  FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
ClVv  MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
cv MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ag. 150
CIV  MaA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240 '
CIV  MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
GV MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
EAR  FH 135 18:00 I CA  Dept 135
EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 CA _bép . 150
EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 CA Bt 135
EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 CA et 150
EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 CA  _pé 150
pal MA 220 18:00 1D On Ac. 220
WEL  MH 140 18:00 1 D On Ac. 140
CIvV  Ma 240 18:00 I CA _Depi. 240
EAR  MH 150 18:00 I CA  Bépt 150
ClY  FH 125 18:00 [ CA  Dept 125
EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 CA _Dept 135
EAR 18:00 1 CA  Deft. 150
18:00 CA _pept. 150
@ﬁ CA Bt 135
12:00 tip On Ac. 220
@'}:E:OOA udit! EA Deft. 135
K 1800
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Date

In

ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Paymeni Amount
26-Dec-09  9:30 3604 Radha Bai MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 /l/CA /Deﬁt‘ 135
26-Dec-09  9:31 4196 Sirsa MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 A CA Dept: 135
26-Dec-09  9:40 4212 Sathyam Kum MUR  PAI MH 150 18:00 &D On Ac. 150
26-Dec-09  9:40 4257 Pramod ISA PAl Ma 220 18:00 4D On Ac. 220
26-Dec-09  9:40 4211 Rakesh Kumar MUR  PAl MA ’ 220 18:00 J/ D On Ac. 220
26-Dec-09  9:41 4328 PapuKumar MUR  PAl MH 150 18:00 ,!/ D On Ac. 150
26-Dec-09 941 2171 P Raju GSR ELE MH 160 18:00 }/D On Ac. 160
26-Dec-09 941 2172 Damodar Redd GSR  ELE MA 225 18:.00 / D On Ac. 225
26-Dec-09  9:41 3830 Manoj Kumar GSR ELE MA 225 18:00 /( D On Ac. 225
26-Dec-09  9:42 2199 Mahesh MAB WEL MA 190 1800 z( D On Ac. 190
26-Dec-09  9:42 1789 SKmahoob MAB WEL CO 250 18:00 D On Ac. 250
26-Dec-09  9:42 4207 J.Karunakar MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 /I/ D On Ac. 220
26-Dec-09  9:43 4210 J.Prabakar MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 )/ D Cn Ac. 220
26-Dec-09  9:43 4202 Satish MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 YD On Ac. 220
26-Dec-09  9:43 4354 Momson HAM  PAI MH 150 18:00 D On Ac. 150
26-Dec-09  9:44 4353 P Somesh HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00 / D On Ac. 220
26-Dec-09 %44 3441 Raju MAB  WEL MA 190 18:60 )/D On Ac. 190
26-Dec-09  9:44 4355 Shivargj HAM  PAI MH 150 18:00 )/ D On Ac. 150
26-Dec-09  9:45 4351 Rajender HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00 )/D On Ac. 220
26-Dec-09  9:45 4350 Danraj HAM  PAl MA 220 18:00 )/ D On Ac, 220
26-Dec-09  9:45 4356 Naresh HAM  PAl MH 150 18:00 / D On Ac. 150
26-Dec-09  9:46 4298 Shekar MUR  PAI MH 150 13:00 / b On Ac. 150
26-Dec-09 946 4362 Venkatesh MUR  PAl MH 150 18:00 D On Ac. 150
26-Dec-09  9:46 4352 Rambabu HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00 / D On Ac. 220
26-Dec-09  9:47 3621 Subramanyem GVE TIL MH 175 18:00 / D On Ac. 175
26-Dec-09  9:47 4215 Raja MUR  PAI MH 150 18:00 )/D On Ac. 150
26-Dec-09  9:47 4248 AlayPrasad  MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 /1/ D On Ac. 220
26-Dec-09  9:48 4242 Satyanarayana GVE TIL MA 300 18:00 )/ CA Dept- 300
26-Dec-09  9:58 4243 Rambabu GVE TIL MH 175 18:00 /I/ D ‘{:c. 175
26-Dec-09  9:58 4244 P Venkatesh GVE TIL  MA 300 18:00 ¥D On Ac. 300
26-Dec-09  9:58 4267 B.Venkatesh GVE TIL MA 300 18:00 /}’ D On Ac. 300
26-Dec-09  9:58 4241 Y.Venkatesh GVE TIL MA 300 13:00 / D On Ac. 300
26-Dec-09  9:59 4329 Ch.Satyanaray MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 f D On Ac 220
26-Dec-09  9:59 3992 Raju HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00 /l/ D On Ac 220
26-Dec-09  9:59 3993 Suresh HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00 }/D On ﬁ;c 220
26-Dec-09  9:59 3994 P Ramu HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00 ¥ On Ac. 220
26-Dec-09  10:00 4098 U Krishna HAM  PAI MH 150 18:00 ,«l/D On Ac 150
26-Dec-09  10:00 4097 KKiran Kuma HAM  PAI MH 150 18:00 YD On Ac 150
26-Dec-09  10:00 4090 K Ramesh HAM  Pal MH 150 18:00 )/D On Ac 150
26-Dec-09  10:01 1607 Laxmi Devi MAN EAR FH 135 18:60 /l/ CA pt. 135
26-Dec-09  10:01 1610 Anjamma MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 X CA '/az.p(n 135
26-Dec-09 10:01 1584 Apanthamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 / CA Dt. 135
26-Dec-09 10:02 1616 Laxmamma MAN EAR FH 135
26-Dec09  10:02 4093 Laxman MAN R 150
26-Dec-09 10:02 4063 Laxmi MAN 133
26-Dec-09 10:03 4266 P.Nagendra  GVE 175 —
26-Dec-09 10:03 4360 Sanjay Kumar AKS S 150 ‘
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PMR - Detailed Atindence Report From Date: 27-Dec-09 To Date: 27/12/9

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
27-Dec09 630 2357 MD Yakubla MAN EAR MH 150 15:00 /CA }m. 150
27-Dec-09 630 4183 U.Venkanna MAN EAR MH 150 15:00 /CA /De'pt. 150
27-Dec-09 630 4171 Ramachandra MAN EAR MH 150 15:00 1 CcA /Dep 150
27-Dec-09  6:30 2794 Srinu MAN EAR MH 150 15:00 / CA )ept 150
27-Dec-09 630 4359 Premdas MAN EAR MH 150 15:00 / CA }apt’ : 150
27-Dec-09  6:30 2010 P. Sri Hari MAN EAR MH 150 15:00 ,l/CA Bej 150
27-Dec-09  T:00 4250 Suraj Singh SKP CIv MH 150 16:00 ‘l/ D “On Ac. 150
27-Dec-09  7:00 4150 Komal SKP CIvV MH 150 16:00 [l/D On Ac. 150
27-Dec-09  7:00 3909 Jethuram SKP Clv MA 240 16:00 ( D On Ac. 240
27-Dec-09  T7:01 1907 Nandu SKP  CIV MA 240 16:00 ,;'/D On Ac. 240
27-Dec-0%  7:0§ 2310 Sukal Bai SKP Clv FH 125 16:00 J/D On Ac. 125
27-Dec-09  7:01 2183 Jantu SKP Civ MA 240 16:00 ;l/ D On Ac. 240
27-Dec-09  7:02 4193 DBasant SKP Civ MH 150 16:00 P On Ac. 150
27-Dec09  7:02 4137 Rakesh Kumar SKP Clv MH 150 16:00 )/ D On Ac. 150
27-Dec-09  7:02 4158 Warsing Nike SKP  CIV MA 240 16:00 A'D On Ac. 240
27-Dec-09  7:03 4129 Musudum SKP CIv MA 240 16:00 /D On Ac. 249
27-Dec-09  7:03 4249 Sanjay SKP  CIV  MA 240 16:00 /1/13 On Ac. 240
27-Dec-09  7:03 410! Tumanlal SKP CIv MA 240 16:00 /l/D On Ac. 240
27-Dec-09  7:04 4310 RadhaShyam SKP CIV MH - 150 16:00 ,l/ D On Ac. 150
27-Dec-09  7:04 4307 Hamsingh SKP  CIV MA 240 16:00 _A/ D On Ac. 240
27-Dec-09  7:04 1906 Toomeshss SKP  Civ MA 240 16:00 A/ D On Ac. 240
27-Dec-09  7:05 4151 Narayan SKP Clv MH 150 16:00 /D On Ac. 150
27-Dec-09  7:05 4340 Govind SKP CIv MA 240 16:00 )/D On Ac. 240
27-Dec-09  7:05 4342 Krishna SKp Cv MH 150 16:00 / D On Ac. 150
27-Dec-09  7:06 4128 Manoj Kumar SKP CIvV MA 240 16:00 /l/ D On Ac. 240
27-Dec-09  7:06 3507 Atamaram SKP CIv MA 240 16:00 / ) On Ac. 240
27-Dec-09  7:06 4071 Dilip SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 /l/D On Ac. 240
27-Dec-09  T:06 3509 Saritha SKP Clv FH 125 18:00 / D On Ac. 125
27-Dec-09  9:30 4354 Momson HAM  PAl MH 150 18:00 / D On Ac. 150
27-Dec-09  9:30 4355 Shivaraj HAM  PAI MH 150 18:00 _/l/ D On Ac. 150
27-Dec-09  9:30 4178 E Narasimha HAM  PAJ MH 150 18:00 (l/D On Ac. 150
27-Dec-09  9:31 4351 Rajender HAM  PAl MA 220 18:00 / D On Ac. 220
27-Dec09  10:00 3994 P Rame HAM PAI  MA “220 18:00 D On Ac. 220
27-Dec-09  10:00 3993  Suresh HAM  PAl MA 220 18:00 / D On Ac. 220
27-Dec-09  10:00 3992 Raju HAM PAl MA 220 1800 /l/ D On Ac. 220
27-Dec-09  10:01 4090 K Ramesh HAM  PAI MH 150 18:00 P On Ac. 150
27-Dec-09 -10:01 4091 M Powan Kaly HAM  PAI MH 150 18:00 A D On Ac. 150
27-Dec-09  10:01 4097 K Kiran Kuma 18:00 AD On Ac. 150
27-Dec-09  10:02 4172 Srilakha ' 18:00 _/1/ CA Dept. . 135

27-Dec-09  10:02 4098 U Krishna PR AW \ 50 18:00
27-Dec-09  10:02 4040 Praveen p 3
27-Dec-09  10:02 3604 Radha Bai
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 28-Dec-09° To Date: 28/12/9

Date In 1D Name Cont Type  Skill Wage  Out Attn Block Payment Amount
28-Dec-0%  8:01 4137 Rakesh Kumar SKP Clv MH 150 18:00 I D On Ac. 156
28-Dec-09  8:01 1906 Toomeshss SKP cv MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
28-Dec-09  8:01 4131 Kusaylal SKP CIv FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
28-Dec-09  8:02 4310 Radha Shyam SKP CIv MH 15¢ 18:00 1 D On Ac. £50
28-Dec-09  8:02 4340 Govind SKP  CIV MA 240 18:00 I D On Ac. 240
28-Dec-09  8:02 3509 Saritha SKP CIv FH 125 18:.00 1 D On Ac. 125
28-Dec-09  8:03 4250 Suraj Singh SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
28-Dec-09  8:03 2310 Sukal Bai SKP Qv FH 125 18:00 1 b On Ac. 125
28-Dec-09  8:03 4150 Komal SKP Clv MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
28-Dec-09  8:04 2183 Jantu SKP  CIv MA 240" 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
28-Dec-09  8:04 4129 Musudum SKP -~ CIv MA 240 18:00 1D " On Ac. 240
28-Dec-09  8:04 4071 Ditip SKP Civ MA 240 . 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
28-Dec-09  8:05 2035 Amrikabai SKP CIV FH 125 1800 1 D On Ac. 125
28-Dec-09  8:05 4179 Radhika SKP CIvV FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
28-Dec-09  8:05 3909 Jethuram SKP Civ MA 240 18:00 1 B Cn Ac. 240
28-Dec-09  9:10 2010 P. Sri Hari MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA )ept. 150
28-Dec-09  9:10 2011 Laxmi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA ~, Dept. 135
28-Dec-09  9:10 2794 Srinu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA {Dept. 150
28-Dec-09  9:11 4359 Premdas MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA t 150
28-Dec-09  9:11 2358 Raheemunisha MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA /Dépt. 135
28-Dec-09  9:11 2357 MD YakubJa MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CcA  _Bépt 150
28-Dec-09  9:12 4184 Upendrakka MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA M i35
28-Dec-09  9:12 4196 Sisa MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Peﬁt 135
28-Dec-09  9:12 4183 U Venkanna MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA }ept. 150
28-Dec-09  9:13 4172 Srilakha MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA .9ept. 135
28-Dec-09  9:13 3604 RadhaBai MAN EAR FH 135 1800 I CA % 135
28-Dec-09  9:13 4171 Ramachandra MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA D}pt’ 1
28-Dec-(9  9:14 3989 ERama . MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Dept. 13
28-Dec-09 9114 4298 Shekar MUR  PAI MH 150 18:00 I D On Ac. i5
28-Dec-09 914 4362 Venkatesh MUR  PAI MH 150 18:.00 1D On Ac. 150
28-Dec-09  9:15 4204 S.Kumar MUR  PAl MH 150 18:.00 1D On Ac. 150
28-Dec-09  9:15 4269 Ammulu DNL Qv FH 125 18:00 I CA ,Bp(’ £25
28-Dec-09  9:15 4268 R.MadhavRao DNL  CIv MaA 240 1%:00 1 CA ,Dep{ 240
28-Dec-09 9:16 4364 Mehandkuma SKP  CIv MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
28-Dec-09  9:35 4211 Rakesh Knmar MUR  PAI MA 220 18:060 1 b On Ac. 220
28-Dec-09.... 9:35 4212 ' Sathyam Kum MUR  PAI MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
28-Dec-09  9:35 4257 Pramed ISA PAIL MA 220 18:.00 1 D On Ac. 220
28-Dec-09  9:36 4214 Arvind Kumar MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 D- On Ac. 220
28-Dec-09  9:336 2171 P Raju GSR ELE MH 60 18:00 1D On Ac. 160
28-Dec-09  9:37 4366 Bhullima MAN - EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA fDept. 1335
28-Dec09  9:37 4365 Vangal Rao MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA }cptr- 150
28-Dec-09  9:40 4202 Satish MUR  PAl MA 220 1%:00 1 D On Ac. 220
28-Dec-09  9:40 3816 Ajay 1 D On Ac. 190
28-Dec-09  9:40 3817 Vijay iD On Ac, 190
28-Dec-(9 941 4248 Alay Prasad 1D On Ac. . A’M__}__Z‘Q__.,._--v—'
28-Dec-09 941 4360 Sanjay Kumar 1 €A"""‘"‘_:_[§,ehj1:“ t]'ﬁé"‘j" .
28-Dec-09  9:41 4138 Akshay LCA o B w200 T
[ N qentny | QuATTY
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

28-Dec-09  9:50 4215 Raja MUR  PAl MH 150 18:00 Cl’ D On Ac. 150
28-Dec-09  9:50 4351 Rajender HAM  PAl MA 220 18:00 (( D On Ac. 220
28-Dec-09  9:55 4356 Naresh HAM  PaAl MH 150 18:00 ;1/ D On Ac, 150
28-Dec-0% 955 4350 Danraj HAM  PAl MA 220 18:00 / D On Ac. 26
28-Dec-09  9:55 4355 Shivaraj HAM  PAI MH 150 18:00 /l/ D On Ac. 150
28-Dec-09  9:56 4243 Rambabu GVE TIL MH 175 18:00 l/ D On Ac. 175
28-Dec-09  9:56 4363 B.Rayudu GVE TIL MA 300 13:00 / D On Ac. 300
28-Dec-09  9:56 3621 Subramanyem GVE  TIL MH 175 18:00 fl/D On Ac. 175
28-Dec-09  9:537 4241 Y. Venkatesh GVE TIL MA 300 1800 tl/ D On Ac. 300
28-Dec-09  9:57 4242 Satyanarayana GVE TIL MA 300 18:00 1/ D On Ac. 300
28-Dec-09  9:57 4199 P Raghu GSR ELE MH 160 18:00 343 Ont Ac. 160
28-Dec-09  9:58 4178 E Narasimha HAM  PAI MH 150 18:00 /D On Ac. 150
28-Dec-09  9:58 3441 Raju MAB WEL  MA 190 18:00 / D On Ac, 190
28-Dec-09  10:01 2937 KailashKabi SY. PLU MA 200 18:00 /Il D On Ac. 200
28-Dec-09 10:01 2081 Abdul Rauf  MUS  PLU MA 200 18:00 /1/ D On Ac. 200
28-Dec-09  10:01 2199 Mahesh MAB WEL MA 190 18:00 On Ac. 190
28-Dec-09 10:02 4369 Ramanamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 /CA - . 135
28-Dec-09 10:02 4207 J.Karunakar MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 /IA) OnAc. 2

28-Dec-09  10:02 4367 Surender MUR  PAI MA 220 13:00 /1/ D On Ac. 220
28-Dec-09  10:02 4368 Ramal MUR  PAI MA 220 18:.00 / D On Ac. - 220
28-Dec-09 10:03 4266 P.Nagendra GVE TIL MH 175 18:00 /I/ D On Ac, 175
28-Dec-09  10:03 3992 Raju HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00 }/D On Ac. 220
28-Dec-09 10:03 3993 Suresh HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00 / D On Ac. 220
28-Dec-09  10:04 3994 P Ramu HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00 KD On Ac. 220
28-Dec-09  10:04 4098 U Krishna HAM  PAI MH 150 18:00 / D On Ac. 150
28-Dec-09 10:04 4097 K Kiran Kuma HAM  PAI MH 150 18:00 A'D On Ac. 150
28-Dec-09  10:05 4229 G Mallesh SY PLU MA 200 18:00 /l/ D On Ac, 200
28-Dec-09  10:05 4354 Momson HAM  PAI MH 150 18:00 /i/ D On Ac. 150
28-Dec-09 10:05 4353 P Somesh HAM PAI MA 220 18:00 / D On Ac. 226
28-Dec-09 10:06 4352 Rambabu HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00 /I/D On Ac. 220
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 29-Dec-09 To Date: 29/12/9

Date in iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
29-Dec-09  8:01 4307 Hamsingh SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
29-Dec-09  8:0f 4101 Tumanlal SKP Clv MA 246 1800 I D On Ac. 240
29-Dec-09  8:01 4249 Sanjay SKP CIv MA 240 1800 1 D On Ac, 240
29-Dec-09  8:02 4250 Suraj Singh SKP Clv MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. - 150
29-Dec-0%  8:02 4071 Dilip SKP Clv MA 240 13:00 1 D On Ac. 240
29-Dec-09  8:02 2035 Amikabai SKP CIv FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
29-Dec-09  8:03 4310 RadhaShyam SKP  CIV MH 150 13:00 I D On Ac. 150
29-Dec-09  8:03 4150 Komal SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
29-Dec-09  8:03 2183 lJaniu SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
29-Dec-09  8:04 3909 Jethuram SKP (AY MA 240 18:00 I D Cn Ac. 249
29-Dec-09  8:04 2310 Sukal Bai SKp  CIv FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
29-Dec-09 ~ 8:04 1906 Toomeshss SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
29-Dec-09  8:05 4137 Rakesh Kumar SKP CIV MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
29-Dec-09  8:05 3509 Saritha SKP  Civ FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
29-Dec-09  8:05 4131 Kusaylal SKP av FH 125 18:00 1 B On Ac. i25
29-Dec-09  8:06 3507 Atamaram SKP Clv MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
29-Dec-09  8:06 4129 Musudum SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
29-Dec-09  8:06 4340 Govind SKP Clv MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
29-Dec-09  8:07 4162 Siroo SKP CIv FH 125 1800 I D On Ac. 125
29-Dec-09 8§07 4128 Manoj Kumar SKP  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
29-Dec-G9  8:07 4364 Mehand kuma SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
29-Dec-09  8:083 4358 Ramesh SKP Clv MH 150 18:00 I D On Ac. 150
29-Dec-09  9:01 3472 MPrameela MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA )ept 135
20-Dec-09  9:01 4171 Ramachandra MAN EAR MH [50 18:00 1 CA /De'pl. 150
29-Dec-09  9:01 4172 Srilakha MAN  EAR FH 135 1800 1 CA Aept.
29-Dec-09  9:02 3478 Suguna MAN EAR FH 135 13:00 i CA /Bﬁt.
29-Dec-09  9:02 3482 B Sugena MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA })cﬁt.
29-Dec-09  9:02 3725 B Venkanna MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA )DeTJt.
29-Dec-09  9:03 3047 BHemavathi MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 CA ,Dep/t.
29-Dec-09  9:03 3405 Sammakka MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA P(pt.
29-Dec-09  9:03 3489 B Rambabu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA lBe/pt.
29-Dec-09  9:04 3461 Satya MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA ept.
20-Dec-09  9:04 2010 P. Sri Hari MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA /Dept.
29-Dec-09  9:04 2011 Laxmi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA L,
29-Dec-09  9:05 4183 U.Venkanna MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA )eft
29-Dec-09  9:05 4184 Upendrakka MAN  EAR FH i35 18:00 I CA [D(pt
29-Dec-09  9:05 4196 Sirsa MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA ,Deﬁt.
29-Dec-09  9:06 2357 MD YakubJa MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA _/Dﬁt.
29-Dec-09  9:06 2358 Raheemunisha MAN EAR FH 135 13:00 1 CA ept.
29-Dec-02  2:06 2794 Srinu MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA /Bépt.
29-Dec-09 9:07 3481 Babo MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA 1.
29-Dec-09  9:07 3486 B Anandamma MAN EAR 1.35..1.8:00 1 CA Aoept.
29-Dec09  9:07 3484 Vijaya MAN @’%E:i » &E@a I cA )ept:
29-Dec-09  9:08 3475 Bhadramma MA 1 I CA /Dt'ﬁt
29-Dec-09  9:08 3989 ERama MAN 1 CA Dept.
29-Dec-09 908 3604 RadhaBai MAN 1 CA /Dcpc:i%
29-Dec-09  9:09 3488 B Anasurya  Mafl | C Deyt: T3S
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Date In J13] Name
29-Dec-09  9:09 2835 B.Yakaiah
29-Dec-09  9:09 1711 Dastsgiri

| 29-Dec-09  9:10 4365 Vangal Rao
29-Dec-09  9:10 4369 Ramanamma
29-Dec-09  9:10 3717 Sudhakar
29-Dec-09  9:11 4366 Bhullima
29-Dec-09  9:15 4214  Arvind Kumar
29-Dec-09  9:15 4204 S.Kumar
29-Dec-09  9:16 4359 Premdas
29-Dec-09 9116 4268 R.Madhav Rao
29-Dec09  9:17 4269 Ammulu
29-Dec-09  9:17 4298 Shekar
29-Dec-09  9:17 4362 Venkatesh
29-Dec-09  9:17 3999 . Dashu
29-Dec-09  9:18 4001 A'Raja
29-Dec-09  9:18 4333 T.Na\feen
29-Dec-09  9:18 4000 P Raghunath
29-Dec-09  9:18 4242 Satyanarayana
29-Dec-09  9:19 4363 B.Rayudu
29-Dec-09 925 3926 Venkateshwar
29-Dec-09 925 4267 B.Venkatesh
20-Dec-09  9:25 4243 Rambabu
29-Dec-09 926 4244 P Venkatesh
29-Dec-09  9:26 3621 Subramanyem
20-Dec-09  9:26 4241 Y. Venkatesh
29-Dec-09  9:27 4353 P Somesh
29-Dec-(9  9:27 4350 Danraj
29-Dec-09  9:27 4351 Rajender
29-Dec-09 928 4354 Momson
29-Dec-09  9:28 4356 WNaresh
29-Dec-09  9:28 4355 Shivaraj
29-Dec-09 929 4352 Rambabu
29-Dec-09  9:29 4202 Satish
29-Dec-09  9:30 3816 Ajay
20-Dec-09  9:30 4257 Pramod
29-Dec-09 930 4211 Rakesh Kumar
29-Dec-09  9:31 4212 Sathyam Kum
29-Dec-09  9:31 4260 Ramu
29-Dec-09  9:31 4328 Papu Kumar
29-Dec-09  9:32 4234 Prem Kumar
29-Dec-09 932 4215 Raja
29-Dec-09  9:32 4258 Raj Kumar
29-Dec-(9  9:33 4178 E Narasimha
29-Dec-09  9:33 2172 Damedar Redd
29-Dec-09  9:33 4248  Alay Prasad
29-Dec-09  9:34 3817 Vijay
20-Dec-09  9:34 4138 Akshay
29-Dec-09  9:34 3830 Manoj Kumar
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Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 I CA /B(pt. 150
MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 CA /Dcﬁ ) 150
MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 CA })ci)t. 150
MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 CA /Deﬁt. 135
MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 CA t. 150
MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA :. 135
MUR  PAl MA 220 18:00 1D On Ac. 220
MUR  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 Cca /Dcpt. 150
DNL <CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA )eﬁt. 240
DNL CIV . FH 125 18:00 1 cA bt 125
MUR  PAI MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
MUR PAl MH 150 18:00 I D On Ac. 150
KRl  HAC , MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
KRI HAC MH 150 18:00 1D On Ag, 150
MAB WEL  MH 140 18:00 1D On Ac. 140
KRI HAC MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
GVE TIL MA 300 18:00 I ca /Dpt. 300
GVE TIL MA 300 18:00 1D On Ac. 300
GVE TIL MH 175 18:00 1D On Ac, 175
GVE TIL MA 300 18:00 1D On Ac. 300
GVE TIL MH 175 18:00 1 D On Ac. 175
GVE TIL MA 300 18:00 1 D On Ac. 300
GVE TIL MH 175 18:00 1D On Ac. 175
GVE TIL MA 300 18:00 1 b On Ac. 300
HAM  PAl MA 220 18:00 1D On Ac. 220
HAM PAl MA 220 18:00 1D On Ac. 220
HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00 1D On Ac.
HAM  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 159
HAM  PAl MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150 \J\
HAM  PAl MH 150 18:00 I D On Ac, 150
HAM  PAl MA 220 18:00 1 D On Ac. 220
MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 1D On Ac. 220
ARM CAR MA 190 18:00 1 b On Ac. 190
JSA  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 D On Ac, 220
MUR  PAl MA 220 18:00 1 D On Ac. 220
MUR  PAl MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac, 150
ISA  PpAl MA 220 18:00 1D On Ac. 220
MUR" PAl MH 150 18:00 I D On Ac. 150
MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 D On Ac. 220
MUR  PAl MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
ISA  PAI MA 220 18:00 1D On Ac, 220
HAM  PAI MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
GSR £ Hgi“m;ﬂw j D On Ac. 225
MUR ATy 2();8 D On Ac. 220
0 18:00 D On 190 .
: -gz:ﬁhudlt A gt
GSR ....MA.,........25391&031.......%._! D ia%?%m-b&k“ggﬁ —
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Date

In 13

Name Cont  Type Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
29-Dec-09  9:35 4199 PRaghd GSR ELE MH 160 18:00 "{-‘D On Ac. 160
29-Dec-09  9:35 4227 S.Yadagiri MUR  PAl MA 220 18:00 D On Ac. 22
29-Dec-09  9:35 3441 Raju MAB WEL MA 190 18:00 . A/lf) On Ac. 190
29-Dec-09  9:36 4266 P.Nagendra GVE TiL MH 175 1800 /1’ D On Ac. 175
29-Dec-09 936 2937 KailashKabi SY PLU MA 200 18:00 /1/ B On Ac. 200
29-Dec-09 936 4229 G Mallesh SY PLU MA 200 18:00 )/D On Ac. 200
i i AT T T
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PMR - Detailed Atindence Report From Date: 30-Dec-09 To Date: 30/12/9

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Atin Block  Payment Amount
30-Dec-09  8:00 '4358 Ramesh SKP Clv MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
30-Dec-09  8:00 3909 Jethuram SKP  CIV MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
30-Dec-09  8:00 4364 Mehand kuma SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
30-Dec-09  8:01 4150 Komal SKP CIv MH 150 13:00 1D On Ac. 150
30-Dec-09  8:01 4137 Rakesh Kumar SKP Civ MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
30-Dec-09 801 4128 Manoj Kumar SKP Civ MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
30-Dec-09  8:02 4158 NarsingNike SKP Clv MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
30-Dec-09  8:02 2310 Sukal Bai SKP CIv FH 125 18:00 1 D On Ac. C 125
30-Dec-09  8:02 4193 Basant SKPp CIv MH 150 18:00 I D On Ag, 150
30-Dec-09  8:03 4194 Janaki Bai SKP ClIv MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
30-Dec-09  8:03 4179 Radhika SKP  CIV FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac, 125
30-Dec-09  8:03 4129 Musudum SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1 Db On Ac. 240
30-Dec-09  8:04 4340 Govind SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
30-Dec-09  8:04 3507 Atamaram SKP v MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
30-Dec-09  8:04 4162 Siroo SKP Clv FH 125 18:00 1 D On Ac. 125
30-Dec-09  8:05 2183 Jantu SKP  CIV MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
30-Dec-09  8:05 4250 Suraj Singh SKP Civ MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac, 150
30-Dec-0%  8:05 4131 Kusaylal SKP v FH 125 18:00 1 D On Ac. i25
30-Dec-09  8:06 4307 Hamsingh SKf CIV MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
30-Dec-09  8:06 4101 Tumanlal SKp CIV MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
30-Dec-09  8:06 1906 Toomeshss SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 I D On Ac. 240
30-Dec-09  8:07 4249 Sanjay SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
30-Dec-09  8:07 4310 RadhaShyam SKP  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac, 150
30-Dec-09  8:07 4071 Dilip SKP  CIv MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240 r ‘
30-Dec-09  8:08 3509 Saritha SKpP Crv FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
30;Dec-09 8:08 2035 Amrikabai SKP Clv FH 125 18:00 1 D On Ac. 125
30-Dec-09  9:00 4359 Premdas MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA (Be/pt 150
30-Dec-08  9:00 417! Ramachandra MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA /Be/pt; 150
30-Dec-09  9:00 4172  Srilakha MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Aept. 135
30-Dec-09  9:01 3989 E Rama MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA ,Deft. 135
30-Dec-09 901 3604 Radha Bai MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA B, 135
30-Dec-09 920 4243 Rambabu GVE TIL MH 175 18:00 1D On Ac. 175
30-Dec-09  9:20 4244 P Venkatesh GVE  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 D On Ac. 300
30-Dec-09  9:20 4204 S.Kumar MUR  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
30-Dec-09  9:21 3621 Subramanyem GVE  TIL MH 175 18:00 1D On Ac. 175
30-Dec-09  9:21 4267 B.Venkatesh GVE TIL MA 360 18:00 I D On Ac. 300
30-Dec-09  9:21 4363. B.Rayudu GVE TIL MA 300 18:00 1D On Ac. 300
30-Dec-09  9:22 3926 Venkateshwar GVE  Tik MH 175 18:00 1 D On Ac. 175
30-Dec-09  9:22 4241 Y.Venkatesh GVE TIL MA 300 18:00 1D On Ac. 300
30-Dec-09  9:22 4242 Satyanarayana GVE  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 D On Ac, 300
30-Dec-09  9:25 4298 Shekar MUR  PAl MH 150 18:00 1 D Cn Ac. 150
30-Dec-09  9:25 4268 R.Madhav Rao DNL /Bept. 240
30-Dec-09  9:25 4269 Ammulu DNL Lept. 125
30-Dec-09  9:26 4362 Venkatesh MUR On Ac. 150
30-Dec-09 930 4184 Upendrakka  MAN Dept. 135
30-Dec-02  9:30 4183 U.Venkanna MAN Zei"."r'» o l?ﬁ
30-Dec-09  9:30 4196 Sirsa MAN ﬁi‘ e By
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Date
30-Dec-09
© 30-Dec-09
30-Dec-09
30-Dec-09
30-Dec-09
30-Dec-09
30-Dec-09
30-Dec-09
30-Dec-09
30-Dec-09
30-Dec-09
30-Dec-09
30-Dec-09
30-Dec-09
30-Dec-09
30-Dec-09
30-Dec-09
30-Dec-09
30-Dec-09
30-Dec-09
30-Dec-09
30-Dec-09
30-Dec-09
30-Dec-09
30-Dec-09
30-Dec-09
30-Dec-09
30-Dec-09
30-Dec-09
30-Dec-09
30-Dec-09
30-Dec-09
30-Dec-09
30-Dec-09
30-Dec-09
30-Dec-09
30-Dec-09
30-Dec-09
30-Dec-09
30-Dec-09
30-Dec-09
30-Dec-09
30-Dec-09
30-Dec-09

In

931
931
9:35
933
9:36
936
9:36
9:37
9:37
9:37
9:38
9:38
9:38
9:39
9:39
9:39
9:40
9:40
240
941
9:42
9:42
942
243
9:43
9:44
9:44
9:44
9:45
9:45
9:45
9:46
9:46
9:46
946
947
947
9:47
9:48
948
948
9:48
9:50
9:50

1D

2794
2010
2011
2357
2358
3489
3461
2835
3725
3488
3436
3475
3717
3484
3405
3472
322
1711
3481
3777
2172
4202
4210
2171
4366
4354
4248
4260
4212
4211
4257
4258
3817
4227
4264
3816
4352
4353
4356
4351
4350
4355
4329
4138

Name
Srinu
P. Sri Hari
Laxmi
M D Yakub Ja
Raheemunisha
B Rambabu
Satya
B.Yakaiah
B Venkanna
B Anasurya
B Anandamma
Bhadramma
Sudhakar
Vijaya
Sammakka
M Prameela -
Ramesh
Dastsgiri
Babu
K Beema
Damodar Redd
Satish
J.Prabakar
P Raju
Bhullima
Momson
Alay Prasad
Ramu
Sathyam Kum
Rakesh Kumar
Pramod
Raj Kumar
Vijay
S.Yadagiri
H.Suresh
Ajay
Rambabu
P Somesh
Naresh
Rajender
Danraj
Shivaraj
Ch.Satyanaray
Akshay

Cont
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
GSR
MUR
MUR
GSR
MAN
HAM
MUR
ISA
MUR
MUR
JSA
JSA
ARM
MUR
ISA
ARM
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM
MUR
AKS

Type
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
ELE
PAT
PAI
ELE
EAR
PAI
PAI
PAL
PAI
PAL
PAI
PAl
CAR
PAl
PAI
CAR
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PLU

Payment Amount

Skill Wage Out Attn Block
MH 150 18:00 KCA  Dept.
MH 150 18:00 YCA Bt
FH 135 18:00 yea o pp
MH 150 18:00 Lca pe
FH 135 18:00 yca pt.
MH 150 18:00 J7CA /Dept.
MH 150 18:00 yea “pept
MH 150 18:00 []/CA _ABet.
MH 150 18:00 A ca /Bépt.
FH 135 18:00 ca pt.
FH 135 18:00 }/CA Dept.
FH 135 18:00 v ca /Be/pt.
MH 150 18:00 xYca /E_}ept.
FH 135 18:00 CA t.
FH 135 18:00 X CA 7 e,
FH 135 18:00 A CA /DeTat.
MH 150 18:00 rca /Dept:
MH 150 18:00 AcA ' pen.
MI 150 18:00 Jca 7 pept
MH 150 18:00 P
MA 225 18:00 4D On Ac.
Ma 220 18:00 D On Ac.
MA 220 18:00 D On Ac.
MH 160 18:00 /D On Ac.
FH 135 18:00 ‘J/CA /Dqsr
MH 150 18:00 AD On Ac.
MA 220 18:00 o On Ac.
Ma 220 18:00 XD On Ac.
MH 150 18:00 ¥D On Ac.
MA 220 18:00 ,l/D On Ac.
MA 220 18:00 ¥D On Ac.
MA 220 18:00 XD On Ac.
MA 190 18:00 VD On Ac.
MA 220 18:00 4D On Ac.
MH 150 18:00 4p On Ac.
MA 190 18:00 A D On Ac.
MA 220 18:00 XD On Ac.
MA 220 18:00 AD On Ac.
MH 150 18:00 /L b On Ac.
MA 220 18:00 /l’ D On Ac.
MA 220 18:00 St On Ac.
ey 3 J On Ac.
MA ' 0 JD On Ac.
Alddit l}m,

150.
150
135
150
135
150
150
150
150
135
135
135
150
135
135
135
150
150
150
150
225
220
220
160
135
150
220
220
150
220
220
220
190
220
150
190
220
220
150
220
220
150
220
200

e CHECKED
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TO*_Q-,_Q(F qg

PMR - Detailed Attndence Report

Date In Db Name
31-Dec-09  8:00 41001 Tumanlal
31-Dec-09  8:00 1906 Toomeshss
31-Dec-09  8:00 4307 Hamsingh
31-Dec-09  8:02 4150 Komal
31-Dec-09  8:02 3909 Jethuram
31-Dec-09  8:02 4137 Rakesh Kumar
31-Dec-09  8:03 4131 Kusaylal
31-Dec-09  8:03 4129 Musudum
31-Dec-09  8:03 2183 Jantu
31-Dec-09  8:04 4310 Radha Shyam
31-Dec-09  8:04 4158 WNarsing Nike
31-Dec-09  8:04 4249 Sanjay
31-Dec-09  8:05 4193 Basant
31-Dec-09  8:05 3507 Atamaram
31-Dec-09  8:05 4340 Govind
31-Dec-09 805 4128 Manoj Kumar
31-Dec09  8:06 4194 Janaki Bai
31-Dec-09  8:06 4162 Siroo
31-Dec-09  8:06 4179 Radhika
31-Dec-09  8:07 3509 Saritha
31-Dec-09  8:07 4071 Dilip
31-Dec-(09  8:08 2310 Sukal Bai
31-Dec-09  8:08 2035 Amrikabai
31-Dec-09  8:08 4250 Suraj Singh
31-Dec-09  8:09 4364 Mehand kuma
31-Dec-09  9:05 2794  Srinu
31-Dec-09  9:05 2011 Laxmi
31-Dec-09  9:05 2010 P. Sri Hart
31-Dec-09  9:06 3478 Suguna
31-Dec99  9:06 4362 Venkatesh
31-Dec-09  9:06 4298 Shekar
3i-Dec-09  9:07 471 Ramachandra
31-Dec-09  9:07 4204 S.Kumar
31-Dec-09  9:07 4172 Srilakha
31-Dec-09  9:08 3484 Vijaya
31-Dec-09  9:08 4351 Rajender
31-Dec-09 908 4356 Naresh
31-Dec-09  9:09 3723 Ravi
31-Dec-9 909 4366 Bhullima
31-Dec-09  9:09 3482 B Suguna
31-Dec-09  9:10 4183 U, Venkanna
31-Dec-09  9:10 4184 Upendrakka
31-Dec-09  9:10 4196 Sirsa
31-Dec-09  9:11 2358 Raheemunisha
31-Dec-09  9:11 3724 Anjaiah
31-Dec-09  9:11 2357 M D Yakub Ja
31-Dec-09  9:12 3472 M Prameela

Cont

SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MUR
MUR
MAN
MUR
MAN
MAN
HAM
HAM
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN

_efll 30

/
——

From Date: 31-Dec-09 To Date: 31/12/9

Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment
CIlv  MA 240 18:00 & D On Ac.
CiV  MA 240 18:00 D On Ac.
Civ MA 240 18:00 A D On Ac.
Cv MH 150 18:00 A D On Ac.
ClvV  MA 240 18:00 YD On Ac.
CW  MH 150 18:00 LD On Ac.
cv FH 125 18:00 p ) On Ac.
CIV.  MA 240 18:00 P On Ac.
Clv  MA 240 18:00 F D On Ac.
CiV  MH 150 18:00 {p On Ac.
Clv  MA 240 18:00 D On Ac.
CIV  MaA 240 18:00 Yo On Ac.
clv  MH 150 18:00 XD On Ac.
CIV  MA - 240 18:00 D On Ac.
CIV  MA 240 18:00 AD On Ac.
CIV  Ma 240 18:00 AD On Ac.
Clv  MH 150 18:00 »D On Ac.
CIV  FH 125 18:00 »¥D On Ac.
Civ  FH 125 18:00 D On Ac.
CIV  FH 125 18:00 £ b On Ac.
CIVv  MA 240 18:00 XD On Ac.
Crv FH 125 18:00 XD On Ac.
CIV  FH 125 18:00 ¥D On Ac.
Clv MH 150 18:00 /Y D On Ac.
iy MH 150 18:00 D On Ac.
EAR  MH 150 18:00 ], CA 2)6;)1.
EAR  FH 135 18:00 X CA Degt.
EAR  MH 150 18:00 A CA - Deif.
EAR  FH 135 18:00 Y CA Dept.
PAI MH 150 18:00 ¥’o On Ac.
PAl MH 150 18:00 &D On Ac.
EAR  MH 150 18:00 Fca }m.
PAI MH 150 18:00 yD On Ac.
EAR  FH 135 18:00 »CA Depr
EAR  FH 135 18:00 ACA Dept
PAl MA 220 18:00 L0 _ OnAc.
Pal MH 150 18:00 ¥D On Ac.
EAR  MH 150 18:00 X CA _Dept.
EAR  FH 135 18:00 A CA T Dept
EAR  FH 135 18:00 A CA Dept
EAR  MH 150_18:00 JCA Dept.
EAR P me o kD
EAR  FHJ 18:00 g
EAR  FH| 2 CA
EAR MBS & f 1-Buditp
EAR  MH-ZEAlsE.18M0.... ., Sigh, CA | )

EAR  FH

01 Januay, 2010 COFtHiod Wy: |

Project Manager/Engg.
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240
240
240
150
240
150
125
240
240
150
240
240
150
240
240
240
150
125
125
125
240
i25
125
150
150
150
i35
150
i35
150
150
150
150
135
135
220
150
150
135
135
150
135
135
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type
31-Dec-09  9:12 4350 Danraj HAM  PAl
31-Dec-09 912 3490 Rama MAN EAR
31-Dec-09  9:13 3047 B Hemavathi MAN EAR
31-Dec-09  9:13 3483 B Shankar MAN EAR
31-Dec-09 9013 3405 Sammakka MAN EAR
31-Dec-09  9:14 4214 Arvind Kumar MUR  PAI
31-Dec-09  9:14 3300 V Tarula MAN EAR
31-Dec-09  9:14 31t1 P Sathish MAN EAR
31-Dec-09  9:15 4354 Momson HAM  Pal
31-Dec-09 915 4352* Rambabu HAM PAI
31-Dec-09  9:15 4355 Shivargj HAM  PAI
3-Dec-09  9:16 4353 P Somesh HAM  PAI
31-Dec-09  9:16 3989 K Rama MAN EAR
31-Dec09  9:16 4359 Premdas MAN EAR
31-Dec-09  9:17 3604 RadhaBai =~ MAN EAR
31-Dec-09  9:17 4269 Ammulu DNL Civ
31-Dec-09 917 4268 R.MadhavRao DNL CIV
31-Dec-09  9:18 3817 Vijay ARM CAR
31-Dec-00  9:18 3816 Ajay ARM  CAR
31-Dec-09  9:18 2172 DamodapRedd GSR ELE
31-Dec-09  9:30 4260 Ramu JSA PAl
31-Dec-09  9:30 4212 Sathyam Kum MUR  PAl
31-Dec-09 930 2171 P Raju GSR ELE
3i-Dec-09  9:31 4257 Pramed ISA PAI
31-Dec-09  9:31 4211 Rakesh Kumar MUR  PAL
31-Dec-09  9:31 4234 Prem Kumar MUR  PAI
31-Dec-09  9:41 4258 Raj Kumar JSA PAl
31-Dec-09  9:41 4215 Raja MUR  PAI
31-Dec-09  9:42 4248 Alay Prasad MUR  PAl
31-Dec-02 9142 4202  Satish MUR  PAI
31-Dec-09 942 4178 ENarasimha HAM  PAI
31-Dec-09  9:55 4138 Akshay AKS  PLU
31-Dec-09  9:55 4328 PapuKumar MUR  PAI
31-Dec-09  9:56 4207 J.Karunakar MUR  PAI
31-Dec-09  9:56 4371 Jeetender SKP CIvV
31-Dec-09  9:56 4370 Dandra SKP CIv
31-Dec-09  9:57 4372 Permeshwar  SKP Civ
31-Dec-09  9:57 4373 Laxmichand  SKP CIv
31-Dec9  9:57 4363 B.Rayudu GVE TIL
31-Dec-09  9:58 4241 Y.Venkatesh GVE TIL
31-Dec-09  9:58 4242 Satyanarayama GVE  TIL
31-Dec-09  9:58 4244 P Venkatesh GVE TIL
31-Dec-09  9:58 4267 B.Venkatesh GVE  TIL
31-Dec09  9:59 3621 Subramanyem{ GVE ik
31-Dec-09  9:59 2081 Abdul Rauf MUS
31-Dec-09  10:00 4227 S.Yadagiri ) A

01 Jan ary, 2010

Skil

MA
MH
FH

MH
FH

MA
MH
MH
MH
MA
MH
MA
FH

MH
FH

FH

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
MaA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MH
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH

_Project Manager/Engg ]
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Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
220 18:00 FD On Ac. 220
150 18:00 Lea  pet 150
135 18:00 A CA _)xpt 135
150 1%:00 ACA et 150
135 18:00 ycA et 135
220 18:00 VD On Ac. 220
150 18:00 A ca I/Dfpt: 150
150 18:00 /{CA Dept. 150
150 18:00 D ﬁp;c. 150
220 1%:00 YD On Ac. 220
150 18:00 YD On Ac. 150
220 18:00 D On Ac. 220
135 18:00 A CA émp( 135
150 18:00 JCA  Dat 150
135 18:00 Y CA /ept 135
125 18:00 Yca Dspt. 125
240 18:00 zA Dept. 240
190 18:00 A'D On Ac. 190
190 18:00 ¥D On Ac. 190
225 18:00 A CA Dot 225
220 18:00 )/D On Ac. 220
150 18:00 D On Ac. 150
160 18:00 AD On Ac. 160
220 18:00 XD On Ac. 220
220 18:00 XD On Ac. 220
220 18:00 py) On Ac. 220
220 18:00 A D On Ac. 220
150 13:00 XD On Ac. 150
220 12:00 »D On Ac. 220
220 15:00 4D Onac 220 L%
150 18:00 i D On Ac. 150 W
200 18:00 200
150 18:00 150
220 18:00 20
240 1%:00 240
240 18:00 240
150 18:00 150
150 18:00 150
300 18:00 300
300 18:00 300
300 18:00 300
300 18:00 300
300 18:00 300
- 5 18:00 175
0 18:00 e Yoo 17
S0 18:00 N Act 17 L. ;i»a’zigf_ii_____‘
Quantity
it .o
Pa; R““ZOV -

L



Payment Type On Ac.

01 January, 2010

Certitied by:

PMR - Attendance Value Detaxled Repor  From Date 25/ 12/9 ToDate:  31/12/9
'-Contractor Name G Manyem (Earth Work) N 'w 7:7 o B o “ L
Payment Type Dept
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 86
Worker Skili MH
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 73
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (14 detail records) Sum 159
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = _G Manyem (Earth Work) (14 deta . Sum 159
Contractor Name A Ramulu (Carpentet') o
Payment Type '~ On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for "'Payment Type' = On Ac. {5 detail records) Sum 10
- Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = _A.Ramulu_(Carpenter) (§ detail rec Sum 10
Contractor Name Akshay (Plumbeﬂr)’ -
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill. MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (7 detail records) Sum 7
~Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Akshay (Plumber) (7 detail records  Sum 1
Contractor Name B Hanumanth (Pamtmg)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 32
Worker Skili MH _
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 31 6%
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) ~ Sum 63
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B Hanumanth (Painting) (12 detail =~~~ Sum _ 63 qw
ContractorrName Dllddl Neeiaiah (CIVI])
~ Payment Type Dept \kg"
Worker Skil FH QV‘R’
Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA o |
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records} Sum 5
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. (10 detail records) Sum 10 q
_Summmary for 'Contractor Name' = Duddi Neelaiah (Civih (10 detailr ~_ Sum 10 ;
Contractor Name G Srmwas Rao ( Ele ) q 3
Payment Type  Dept. o ) /
Worker Skill MA ‘/5)” %‘?\/—'
Summary for 'Worker Skitl'= MA (1 detail record) Sum 1 /_
3 Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (1 detail regord) Sum .

chESRED

Brl}ﬂet Managm’[ﬁn
PAR. 4T ""."LDERS
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Quantity
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Worker Skifi MA

iject Manager/Engg.
OUNT BUILDERS

PARAMOUNT BUILDERS

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "'Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (8 detail records) Sum 11
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Srinivas Rao (Ele ) (9 detailrec  Sum 12
Contractor Name G Venkateswara Rao ( 'I‘1Iez_=f ) o
Payment Type Dept
Worker Skill MA
Summary for '"Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 2
_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (2 detail records) —_Sum 2
Payment Type On Ac,
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 24
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 18
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 42
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Venkateswara Rao ( Tiles ) {14d Sum 44
Contractor Name Krishna ( Hacking )
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (1 detail record) Sum 3
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Krishna ( Hacking ) (1 detail recor B Sum 3
Contractor Name MD Mehbeob ( weldmg)
Payment Type ~ On Ac.
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum 9
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = M D Mehboob ( welding J)(7deta  Sum 9
Contractor Name Murahdhar (Pamtmg)
Payment Type ~ On Ac.
Worker Skil MA
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 33
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 26
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum 59
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Muralidhar (Pajating)-€10 _'_’"_* it~ - %‘n - 59
) Contractor Name Mustafa Al (P o ’é;w
Payment Type On Ac. A _ K A
Worker Skill MA | 2dmy Leaasr -~ Audit
_Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail recordd} g .. SigSUDL eeeeens 2
e B} =5 CERE R 4 ) A% n g ronannsans {-"—_;-_: pacEr St PRy e e
01 fanuary, 2010 | L CRPadED
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Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (2 detail records) Sum 2
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Mustafa Ali (Plu) (2 detail records Sum : 2

Contractor Name RStinivas Yadav (Plumber) _
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skitl MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) : Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (2 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for "Contractor Name' = R.Srinivas Yadav (Plumber) (2 det Sum 4
Contractor Name 7 Sirisha (Painting)
Payment Type On Ac,
Worker Skill MA .
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum il
Worker Skiil MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sirisha_(Painting) (6 detail records Sum 12
Contractor Name Sri Krishna Prajapathi
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (7 detail records) Sum 36
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum : 84
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (21 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sri Krishna Prajapathi (21 detail re Sum
Grand Total
z:
Certitied by: ! ; '
1Ly L Certifiad by: _11 Quantity
- Q
! .\\M\ \ e OV '
| Project ManagaflEnggés Aﬁﬁi Officer BoY.
! PARAMOUNT BUILDE .
R "AAMOL NT BUILDERS
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"PMR - Attendance Payment Summary Repo From: 2512/

To: 31/12/9

Contractor Name . G Manyem (EarthWork)
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (159 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Manyem (Earth Work} (159 detail rec  Sum

Contractor Name  A.Ramulu (Carpenter)
Payment Type On Ac,
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac, (10 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A.Ramulu (Carpenter) (10 detail records)  Sum

Contractor Name. __  Akshay (Plumber)

Payment Type Dept.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (7 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Akshay (Plumber) (7 detail records) Sum
Contractor Name B Hanumanth (Painting)
Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (63 detail records) Sum
Sumnrary for 'Contractor Name' = B Hanumanth (Painting) (63 detail recor  Sum

Contractor Name _Duddi Neelaiah (Civii) |

'Payment Type Dept.

Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (10 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Duddi Neelaiah (Civil) {10 detail records  Sum

Contractor Name G Srinivas Rao (Ele) - .

Payment Type Dept.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (1 detail record) Sum
Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (11 detail records) Sum

¥

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Srinivas Rao ( Ele ¥(12 detail records)  Sum

Contractor Name G Venkateswara Rao-(Files)
Payment Type Dept.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (2 detail records) Sum
Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type," = On Ac. (42 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Venkateswara'Rao ( Tiles ) (44 detailr  Sum

01 January, 2010
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%

Contractor Name _ Krishna (Hacking)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (3 detail records) Sum 450

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Krishna ( Hacking ) (3 detail records) Sum 450

Contractor Name - MD Mehboob (welding )

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detail records) Sum 1620 /

Suml"nary for 'Contractor Name' = M D Mehboob ( welding ) (9 detail reco  Sam 1620
Contractor Name Muralidhar (Painting) B -

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (59 detail records) Sum 11160

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Muratidhar (Painting) (59 detail records)  Sum 11160 /
Coniractor Name Mustafa Ali (Plu) N i

Payment Type On Ac. ,

Semmary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (2 detail records) Sum ' 400

Summeary for 'Contractor Name' = Mustafa Ali (Ptu) (2 detail records) Sum 400
_Contractor Name R.Srinivas Yadav (Plumber) . o

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum 800

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' == R.Srinivas Yadav (Plumber) (4 detailrec  Sum 200 /
Contractor Name ... Sirisha_(Painfing)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 2570 / :
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Sirisha (Painting) (12 detail records) Sum 2570
Contractor Name Sri Krishna Prajapathi _ -

Payment Type On Ac,

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (173 detail records) Sum 32610

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sri Krishna Prajapathi {173 detail records  Sum 32610 ’

Grand Total 102145
Cestitied by: | &ertified by: Q
0\
-V
A\ 1O AN Y
Project Manager/Engg Adminofieer 4
LER A S AR R - 1) »
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PMR - Cement Register Balance Report - 'D' Date:

Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 43 or PPC (497 detail records)
Sum 0
Cement Grade 53 Grad

Quantity in bags

31129

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (85 detail records)
Sum

Cement Grade OPC only

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = OPC onl§ (56 detail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade PPC only

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = PPC only (669.detail records)

---------------

Sum -175
Grand Total =175
Certified by:

Lofor —

A
Project Managet/Engg. A déx&i Ofﬁggr
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PMR - Cement Register Report-D  From: 24/12/9 To:  31/12/9

Cement Reg. No  Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By
‘/TQZ /4’—Dec—09 9655/ Bhftering (2 coat) PPC only D %’ Security
/763 /zf-be&w }1,05’ ﬂa&b!e Fitting PPC only D _A Security
M ~"35-Dec-09 3;35"‘ Cetar Plastering (2nd  PPC only D }5/ Security
365 ~35-Dec-09 10 TilesFitting PPC only D 6 Security
7 26-Dec-0% 10 Plastéring (2 coat) PPC only D Security
763- ﬁ-Dec—(w 18357 TilesFitting PPC only D 5 Security
768 26-Dec-09 1405~ Marble Fitting PPC only D 5~ Seourity
769~ -{}Dec-OQ 10 préstering 2 coaty  PPC only D 10 Securty
”}e» 28-Dec-09 945" Elevdlion plastering  PPC only D 15 Security
a7 ‘éDec—O‘) B0 /'DH'ES Fitting PPC only D 8§ Security
T 28-Dec-09  10:35  Tiles Fitting PPC only D s Security
Fies “58-Dec-09 12:65 Matble Fitting PPC only D * 3-Security
il 9-Dec-09 9,35 Elpvdlion plastering  PPC only D " 20-Security
275 ‘25/—[)&-_09 P20 Ties Pt PPC only D 3 Seaurity
a7 29-Dec-09 10257 Watet Proofing PPC oniy D 4 Security
{‘I}T ?§Dec-09 }3—5’ Elewatich plastering  PPC only D : }L Security
i 30-Dec-09 W ~Tiles Fitting PPC only D )/Security
2 0-Dec-09 935 MagbleTitting PPC only D &~ Security
}86 ~30-Dec-09 ﬂ Elevation plastering  PPC only D iS/Security
761 3Bec-09 1025 Tiles ising PPC only D _5-Seourity

Certified by: .7y CHECKE
‘ ertifieg by:
(L shog —— M _1P\Q {Quaﬁty Quan“ty
. Y A5
Project Manager/Engg. Ad \\\ e - o
PARAMOUNT BUILDERS P minOfficer Ay Dt
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PMR - Building Material Inward Detailed Report From: 24/12/9 To:  31/12/9
Inward No Date Time m:wu_mm., Material Type Quantity Vehicle No Delivéred By Received By Amount
<27 25-Dec-09 %28 Kiran Enterprises Fire-Sand (B) - VI 2122 AP24X 4159 Party— Securitg— & _.at.s\
238 26-Dec-00 _%%mm:m_ Enterprises St ist( Cft) 5\8‘\}2%3@ Papy—"" Security-- 457
.\w\_b 3<TFec-00 14:22 Sai Em_ Enterprises Stope-Dust( Cft) #oo\b.m_mg\m\_‘mo Party—- Security am.\b\
.@b N:ﬁ:ﬁ.ﬁ_‘amm mﬁﬁ\mmnm (B)-vIl Mw&@m %.mo _um:.w\ i Security . 15078.18 \

& 29-Dec-09

Cestified by:
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PMR - Building Material Payment Report From: 24/12/9

To: 31/12/9
Supplier Kiran Enterprises
Material Type Fine Sand (B) - ViJ
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount

25-Dec-09 7:28 21.22 AP24X 4159 676 1434472

29-Dec-09 6:46 22305 AP24X 4139 676 15078.18
Summary for 'Material Type' = Fine Sand (B) - VI (2 detail records)
Sum 43525 29422.9
Summary for "Supplier’ = Kiran Enterprises (2 detail records)
Sum 43.525 294229
Supplier Sai Vishal Enterprises
Material Type Stone Dust( Cft )

Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount

26-Dec-09 14:37 400 AP16TX 2160 11.44 4576

28-Dec-09 14:22 400 AP16TX 2160 11.44 4576
Summery for ‘Material Type' = Stone Dust( CRt ) (2 detail records) T T T e e
Sum 800 9152
Summary for 'Supplier' = Sai Vishal Enterprises (2 detail records)
Sum 800 9152
Grand Total 843.525 385749

Certified by Certifled by: <
. AP
{ Project Manager/€ngg. Admin Officer
“’{\RAMO.UNT BUILDERS | PARAMOUNT BUILDERS
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PMR Hire Charges Payment Report From: 24/12/9 To: 31/12/5

Equipment Owner Ranadheer

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No  Quantity Rate Units Amount
24-Dec-09  Trally Tractor AP36U 335 I 160 Per Trip 160
24-Dec-09  Trally Tractor  AP36U 335 1 160 Per Trip 160
24-Dec-09  Trally Tra;ctbr AP36U 335 1 160 Per Trip 160
24-Dec-09  Trally Tréctor AP36U 335 ] 160 Per Trip 160
24-Dec-09  Trally Tractor  AP36U 335 1 160 Per Trip 160
25-Dec-09  Trally Trac'tor AP36U 335 1 160 Per Trip 160
25-Dec-09  Trally Tractor ~ AP36U 335 1 160 Per Trip 160
25-Dec-09 Trally‘ Tractor  AP36U 335 i [60 Per Trip 160
25-Dec-09  Trally Tractor  AP36U 335 1 160 Per Trip 160
25-Dec-09 Trally Tractor ~ AP36U 335 1 160 Per Trip 160
25-Dec-09  Trally Tractor  AP36U 335 I 160 Per Trip 160
25-Dec-09  Trally Tractor AP36U 335 I 160 Per Trip . 160
25-Dec-09  Trally Tractor AP36U 335 1 160 Per Trip 160
25-Dec-09  Trally Tractor  AP36U 335 1 160 Per Trip 160
27-Dec-09  Trally Tractor  AP36U 335 | 160 Per Trip 160
27-Dec-09  Trally Tractor  AP36U 335 1 160 Per Trip . 160
30-Dec-09  Trally Tractor ~ AP36U) 335 1 160 Per Trip 160
30-Dec-09  Trally Tractor ~ AP36U 335 1 160 Per Trip 160
Summary for "Vehicle Owner' = Ranadheer (18 detall records Sum s 2830
Grand Total 18 2880
o ‘-r P
T CeieT ey [
l Cuality Quantity
Bt :
{Bgﬁz{&g@ﬁ%ﬁﬁg{sxgem B s
- * 4RAMOUNT BUILDERS
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PMR - Building Material Payment Report  From:

1/110 To: /110
Supplier Robo Silicon Pvt Ltd
Material Type Robo Fine Sand (In Tons)
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
04-Jan-10 14.56 AP29U 2623 442 6435.52
Summary for ‘Material Type' = Robo Finc Sand (I Tons) (1 detail recordy ,
Sum 14.56 6435.52
Summary for 'Supplier’ = Robo Silicon Pvt Ltd (1 detail record)
Sum 14.56 6435.52
Supplier Sai Ram Enterprises
Material Type Stone Dust (300CH)
Date Time Quantity Vehicie No Rate  Amount
03-Jan-10 300 APOOW 7404 11.783 35349
_Su_mr;lary for ‘Material Type' = Stone Dust (300Cft) (1 detail record) i
Sum 300 35349
Summary for 'Supplier’ = Sai Ram Enterprises (1 detait record)
Sum 300 35349
Supplier Sai Vishal Enterprises
Material Type Stone Dust( Cft)
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
04-Jan-10 400 AP16TX 2160 11.44 4576
Summary for 'Material Type' = Stone Dust{ Cft ) (1 detail record) ( S
Sum 400 4576
Summary for "Supplier' = Sai Vishal Enterprises (1 detail record)
Sum 400 4576
Grand Total 714.56 ) 14546.42\4/
T s &ertified by: |
) N
1ob1— A
be}ect Mana " Admin Ofﬂcer
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PMR Hire Charges Payment Report From: 1/1/10 To: 71N0

Equipment Owner Ranadheer

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
02-jan-10 . Trally Tractor AP36U 335 . 0.5 160 Per Trip 80
04-Jan-10  Trally Tractor  AP36U 335 1 160 Per Trip ) 160
04-Jan-10  Trally Tractor AP36U 335 I 160G Per Trip 160
04-Jan-10  Trally Tractor AP36U 335 1 160 Per Trip 160
035-Jan-10  Trally Tractor  AP36U 335 1 160 Per Trip 160
05-Jan-10  Trally Tractor AP36U 335 1 160 Per Trip 160
06-Jan-10  Trally Tractor AP36U 335 0.5 160 Per Trip 80
- 06-Jan-10  Trally Tractor  AP361 335 1 160 Per Trip 160
06-Jan-10  Trally Tractor AP36U 3335 1 160 Per Trip 160
07-Jan-10  Trally Tractor AP36U 333 1 160 Per Trip 160
07-Jan-10  ‘Frally Tractor AP36U 335° . 1 160 Per Trip 160
07-Jan-10 Trally Tractor  AP36U 335 ' 1 160 Per Trip 160
§ummaw for "Vehicle Owner' = Ranadheer (12 detail records  Sum ) 11 T M ‘7—60/—
Grand Total ' 11 1760

g ovenrr Yoy
ey, —

Project Manager/Engg.
PARAMOUNT B“u,u.peas

Admin Officer
PARAMOUNT BUILDERS
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PHIR - Attendance Payment Summary Repo From: 1/1/10 Tor 71110

Contractor Name G Manyem (Earth Work)
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (73 detail records) Sum

Summary for "Contractor Name' = G Manyem (Earth Work) (73 detail reco Sum

Lontractor Name ___A4.Ramulu (Carpenter)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (16 detail records) - Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name’ = A Ramulu (Carpenter) (16 detail records)  Sum

3040 /
3040

Contractor Name Akshay (Plumber) o
Payment Type Dept.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (5 detaif records) Sum 1000

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Akshay (Plumber) (5 detail records) Sum 1000
Contractor Name B Hanumanth_(Painting)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (40 detail records) Sum 7750

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B Hanumanth (Painting) (40 detail recor  Sum 7750

Contractor Name __ Duddi Neelaiah (Civil)
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (10 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Duddi Neelaiah (Civil) (£0 detail records  Sum

Contractor Name G Srinivas Rao (Ele)
Payment Type Dept.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (4 detail records) Sum
Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (15 detail records) Sum

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = G Srinivas Rao ( Ele) (19 detail records)  Sum

Contractor Name ___ G Venkateswara Rao (Tiles)
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (3 detail records) Sum
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (49 detail records) Sum

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = G Venkateswara Rao {Tiles ) (52 detailt  Sum

08 January, 2010 | Oertlfiad by‘
Tobz—

Project Manzager/Engg.

: Mice
" PARAMOUNT wmmens PARAMOUNT BUILDERS
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b

" Contractor Name M D Mehboob (welding )

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (16 detail records) Sum 2970

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = M D Mehboob { welding } (16 detail rec ~ Sum 2970
Contractor Name ___Muralidhar (Painting) e

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (57 detail records) Sum 10720

Summary for ‘Contractor Name'= Muralidhar (Painting) (57 detail records)  Sum 10720
Contractor Name __ Mustafa Ali (Ply) e N

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ag. (5 detail records) Sum 1000 /

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mustafa Ali (Plu) (5 detail records) Sum 1000
Contractor Name R.Srinivas Yadav (Plumber) o

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (18 detail records) Sum 3600 /

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = R.Srinivas Yadav (Plumber) (18 detailre  Sum 3600
Contractor Name Sirisha (Painting)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (14 detail records) Sum 3080

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sirisha (Painting) (14 detail records) Sum 3080
Contractor Name Sri Krishna Prajapathi -

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac, (116 detail records) Sum 21230

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sri Krishna Prajapathi (116 detail records  Sum 21230

Grand Total 83330

e'rtiﬂtd hy' .. Page 2 of 2
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PMR - General Materials Inward Table Report

Inward No Date Time Supplier Category
e 26:B%c-09  14:60 Radiant Systems
\\Fd 26-Dec-09  14:00 Head Office
A3 umg 14:01 .\_men Office
L35 26-Dec-09  14:02 Head Office
P36 26-Dee-09  14:307Om Tragers
1136~ 26-Dec.09 14310 Eiaders
BT 28:Dec-09  10:00-Tools &-Spares
1138 28-Degc-09 10:38-Om-Fraders
U39 28-Dga-t 12:06-0Om Traders
LHO 28-Dee09  12:00-0m Traders™
AW 28-Bet-09 122007 Trinethra Super
.%km. wm\.ﬂmnuoo 13:00-talitha Fitting St
E\ 28-Dec-09 &».b.o\?_% Maodi
&t\ﬁ 28.Dec-09 13730 OM Traders
1J44°  28-Dee®  13:34-OM Traders
L5 muboo-% 14:60~ Hemanth-varble
45T 28-Dec-09  14:Q1 Hemanth Marble
A6 28-DEc-09  16:36"Om TraderS
1147~ 28-Dget9 17:3¢ Shree Adifya En
148 28:Dec09  17:30_Jimikrupa-igenc
Vﬁ% 28:Dec09  17:30-Shubham Enterp
.%Eo\ 28-Dec:08~ 17:3] -Siiibham Enterp
50T 28-Dpeciy 17307 Goutham Enterp
s wm-UaQ@@\\ 17:3-Goutham Enterp
s 28-Deet0 17:30,SriRamaPafiits
1152 28-Det-09 17:30" Sehgal Enterpris
Tis7  28-Dec0d  17:31 Sehgal Enterpris
i85 29:Deci09  10:00-Om Traders
_.mw\ 29-Dges09”  10:01_Om Traders-
st 20009 \G\oo Rajlaxmi Hardw
1154 29Dec09 01 | Rajlggmi Hardw
1155~ 20De6-09  144070&S Batna Allu
e et et e i e l.:logs.asﬂla [ YT
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From: 24/12/9 To: 31/12/9
Item Desc Size Quantity Units  Brand DCNo V. No Del. By Received b
%ﬁﬁ:m plates )4 Nos. 2360 ByBike Arvied— Security
Attendance Sheet vzg. E By Bike V.Ravi~  Securily
Taga-WaiKy Phone with ¢ __L-Nos. mmww\ ByBike— V.Ravi  Security
.Ewﬁma issu¢ Authorizat A-Hus. 1288 ByBike— V.Rayi— Seeurity
Aldrep 19" " Nos. 872" ByBik€  Bhasker Security
PVG-Tapes 5 Nos. &7 ByRike~ Bhasker Security ..
Core-bit2 in 1 At mL\ZQm\... 3193167 ByBike— V.Rayi  Securily ) . ‘
PC Hinges 4 xﬁ\Zom B~ ByBike _Surender  Security
%o:_nm Has. 10_Nos .@\\ By Bike™ Bhasker—- - Security
v&@gé 40mm 12_Nes. 85— By Bike- Bhgsker-  Seeuwrity-
Jyashin@ powder 500-gis 0 Pkds ‘ ByBiké  Bhasker—- Security -
E. e gl 25 ByBike  Rayi—  Seemrily
Nescafe-Coffee Powder  lhkg—"" A-Pkds Y ByBike  ManojKu _Security
“Addrop Los. A By Biltle~ BhasKer  Security
\Eco: \m\Zom. h‘ﬂm\\ By Bike - Bhasker,—Security—
ESE.S Slabs 226 ..~L\28. AP24Y. 34 Party . Security ..
Black Granite Slabs .E\ 28 Nos. AP2AN 34 Party Security
ThactLock 2 Nos. §72— ByBike T.Bhasker Sccurity——
% \_nmh.\ma %28. .._ua\m\\ APJOT-99  Aryind—  Security
W_pnx‘.n,i:m Pipe uh\z\ ) 35.65-Kgs E\\ AP29T-99 Arvind ,.—Security-——"
nk.:g:m_.; with fitting u.\\. \%\Zow 12228 AP29T 99—Arvind ___Security
AC Round Sheet 3 209 Nos. 12228 AP29T 99 ~Arvind __ Security .
A\@nﬁ.@ Coffee Powder  lkg - Nn.w\zbm. ST~ AP29T.99-- Arvind .« Securify
Nescafe Fea Powder \\_km 3 Mos 5217 APZEES9- Arvind__—Security—
Lovelycem 23K gs ‘m\v—am\\ . 1122 AP29T99- Arvind ____ Segurity
_Tubelight fitting with end 2" ~NDs. 4203— _AP29T-99  Arviad—" Security :
\EX:NE 2 A0-Hos: 4203 APST 99  Arvind— Security
PC 25T 3-Boxes 818 ByBite  TBRasker “Security
Bindi ‘.s_ma \Kmm 878 By Bike—-T.Bhasker- Seeurity
_Auchor Bolt ——T10x3)mm 22-10s. 396 By Bike— Surenter ~ Seewrity
Welding Rod kds " ¢ Su r- Sweurity
m-\ﬁb.qsn_nm_a_:mg {900x4955 \m_w\\hw.oh.l : 0: bx .. Partyfe— Security
i ity SREE T
a:..v.,(\,“ T youaiyQuantly S
) o r . : \\\..tl ot
I PETE Ea % 2 |
Adm Oa.oo_. s AN .= SN 1 NSty
u>w)z_0czq BUILDERS rmm 2A OUNT RUILDE




__ Date Time Supplier
20:De09  14:01 0&SRatna Allu
29-Decet9” 14:62”0&S RaswerAllu

Inward No

30-Dec-09  10:00 Narayana Tradin
wmwnvow. 10:01_Mardyana Tradin
113 30-Dec-09  10:02 Narayana Tradin
.(V_..ﬂ 30-Det09  14:007 Saintath Technic
Ws7  30-Dec-09 1401 Saintath Technic
158" 31-Bes09  11:08-Shgune-BfEtron
A59 31-Dec-09  11:30 Om Traders
HSY 31-Dec:09-—11:31 OntTraders
59" 31-Dec-09  11:32 Om Traders
60 31-Dec-09  11:30 Om Traders
60 31-Dec-09 _11:31 Om Traders.
Let™  31-Bet-09  11:32 Om Traders
11607 31-Dec-09 1133 Om Traders
1181 31-Deg: 16:30-Turbotech Coati

Cestitied by:
Z.

*  Project Manager/En
wm.mbgn.czw _mc.z,cmw.m

Category

.%m:&:miznoi fr E@mﬂum

Size  Quantity Units

28-Nos.
“Fesearant Window frame  (385x1350 ,_Em.
60_Nos.

ktem Desc

BESTTews 6525 _T00.Nos
Destiews 838 166-NGs.
% _—3x350 08 Nos.
HE-Catritige Refilling HR~12 A ET\
HP Catridge Refilling ~ HP -2 ’ TS,
\Hﬁ».m»% Recharge L-Nos.
EE“%. b 08,
MQ%\ + %8.
R¥€Elbow ——40mm A Mes:
%, : 4 _15 Mos.
Enm wire Ak
_Serews 30x8 1 Bexts
Binding wire 2 Kgs
,\m%_&uuma Putty 23Kps Emmw

“Cortified by:

\b%&\ /..\to// ...

Admi EGN_. L

e

Brand DCNoe V. No Del By Receivedb W
062~ AP26WT6 Party Security |
w62 APZEW 76 Paly  Security
LIe60" By Bike~—Surender.—Security—
11660 By Bjke— Surepder— maowﬂ@.ltl
L6~ ByBfE  Surender— Secupity—
659 ____  ByBike— Party~ Security
.ﬁ By Bike™ Party—— Security
AByBike  Bhasker™ Security-
88— By Bike— Bhasker—Security
WE\\ By Bike™ Bhasker  Security
mamm‘\\ By _wmw_mw\.l. Bhasker \\Mhb:l@ —_—
\m\.@\. By wﬁl‘ Bhasker ‘llmuocmw@
878 _  ByBike- Bhasker.— Security.
B By Bike™  Bhasker——Security
e By Bike— Bhasker— Secourity-
- 207 %&rﬁ Party .. Security
T CHECKED
alityp Quantity
\OH\./O
.._m.ﬁu..mur.w\illuln ~ :
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PMR - Building Material Rates Report

_Supplier Name Kiran Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand (B) - VIJ 676
Supplier Name Robo Silicon Pvt Ltd
Material Type Rate
Robo Coarse Sand (In Tons 405.6
Robo Fine Sand (In Tons) 442
Supplier Name Sai Datta Flyash Bricks
Material Type Rate
Solid Bricks (4") 0
Solid Bricks (6") . 0
Supplier Name Sai Ram Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Red Bricks in Nos 234 ~
Supplier Name Sai Vishal Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Stone Dust( Cft) 11.44
Supplier Name Siri Flaysh Bricks Industries
Material Type Rate
Solid Bricks (4") 0
Solid Bricks (6") 0
" Supplier Name Vishwakarma Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Red Bricks in Nos 2.288
Certifled by:

il CHEGKED
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.

L __ LABOUR QUARTER -RENT DETAILS i
o @‘,&np'my Paramount Builders o o [ _{From: 25-12-09
_iProject _wParamount Residency | o o To: 31-12-09 | }

| Date _Oi-Jan 10 R _
s N(QNo 7 irnramgwot‘ Occupar Contractors' Name |Rent Tubeligh T.V. Fan [Music Total
T Ramachandia | Manyem 0T 0 0
22 satish Muarlidhar 40 10 15 65
3. 3 |Suresh Muartidhar 40 10 15 65

4. 4  |Prabhakar Muarlidhar 40 10 50
5 . 5 Narasimha Hanumanth 40 10 50

6 | 6 ‘Praveen Ranadheer 40 10 50
7T iNarayana Hanumanth 40 0 B 50
8 : 8 ;Soma Narsaiah  |Ranadheer o 40 10 B 50
9 9 Narasimha _ |Ranadheer 40 10 50
10, 10 Hem Smgh Sri Krishna Prajapathi | 40 10 .30
Moo Mano_l Kumar Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 B 50
12} 12 |Narsing Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 50
130 13 |Rambaby Hanumanth 40 10 30
14 14 Kumar KGN Marble 40 10| 50
15 '_ iiiiiii 15 Govmd - Sri Krishna Pra3apath1 40 10 30
el 16 ..Vasant Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 _ 30
A7 0 17 ilethu Ram Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 30

181 18 VAks_ha_y Company 0 0 0

191 19 Crech Company 0 0 ) 0
20 20 DhanRaj Hanumanth i 40 10 50
21, 21 Aqtr_nq Ram Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 50
22 22 Dilip Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 50
23 23 Janthu Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 50

24 24 Tumesh Kumar Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 50
[ 25 25 _‘I_S‘_,KPi(Store) Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 50
261 26 .....\Madhusudhan Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 50
(-
L _Grand Total
; {( In words Rupees One Thousand Two Hundred & Thlrty only ;
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C
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v LABOUR QUARTER -RENT DETAILS d
Company ;Paramount Builders : | ’ | From : 18-12-09
Project 'Paramount Residency o To: 24-12-09
Date 01-Jan-10 . o
S N¢ Q.No |Name Of OccuparContractors' Name |Rent |TubelighT.V. Fan |Music Total
1 1 |Ramachandra Manyem 44 | 10 50
2 |- 2 Satish Muarlidhar 40 10 15 65_
3 3 Suresh Muarlidhar . 40 10 15 65
4 ~ 4 'Prabhakar Muarlidhar B 40 10 S0
5 5 INarasimha Hanumanth L 40 i0 50
6 . 6 Praveen Ranadheer 40 10 50
71 7 Narayana Hanumanth 40 o 50
8 §  iSoma Narsaiah Ranadheer 40 10 50
9 9 Narasimha Ranadheer 40 10 50
10 10 Hem Singh Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 50
11 | 11 iManoj Kumar Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 i 10 50
12 12 |Narsing Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 50
13, 13 Vacamt Vacant 0 0 0
14 14 !Kumar KGN Marble 40 10 50
151 15 |Govind Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 50 ]
16 16  !Vasant Sti Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 L 50
A7 17 JethuRam . SriKrishna Prajapathi | 40 | 10 ] 50
18 . 18 Akshay Company 0 0 o 0
151 19  iCrech Company 0 0 0
20 | 20 |DhanRaj Hanumanth a0 w0 ] B 50
21 21 |Aatma Ram Sri Krishna Prajapathi | 40 10 N 50
22 22  Dilip Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 50
23 23 anthu Sri Krishna Prajapathi _ 40 10 50
24| 24 Tumesh Kumar Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 | 10 50
25| 25 ISKP(Store) SriKrishna Prajapathi | 40 10 - s
267726 Madhusudhan Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 0 50
i Grand Total
(In words Rupees One Thousand One Hundred Eighty only i i

Project m

PARAMOUNT

NS . v - . o

Prepared by Ravi.v
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PMR - Hire Charges Detailed Report From: 24/12/9 To: 3171219

Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop  Work Desc
\mww \Nfcno-oo Ranadheer Traily Tractor AP36U 335 Em 13:08—" Debsis

524 ¢ 24-Dec-09 Ranadheer Trally Tractor  AP36U335 1441  |4S7  Dobris

525 mm.rooo-oo Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP36U 335 ..Vm& 5 13267 Debris

\mwm .m&ucno.oc Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP36U 335 16:09 Hme\. Debsis

Ww.ﬂ 24<Dec-09 Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP36l) 335 1702 _.“Vmb\ Debris

528 25<Dec-09 Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP36U 335 E\p 8:21 Pebris
55 25Dec-09  Ranasher Trally Tractor ~ AP36U33S 857 “540—  Debiis
n\wwo. _25-Dec-09 anadheer ﬁm_qg‘. AP36U 335 %\wm\ 1637 DebsFis

M f .mmh_umo-oo Ranadbeer Trally Tractor AP36U 335 Ll:t4 _.§\ Debris

E .me ‘anoao-oo Ranadheer ﬁm:% Tractor % 335 11,55 _u.% Debris

,qu ‘\Nm-cno-ow Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP36U 335 .h“om 1346 Debris
3 w-cg-% Ranadheer Traly Tractor ~ AP36U335 15452 1607 Debis.

A3 25-Dec-09 Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP36U 335 1630 E@ Detitis

,Mmm 25Dec-09 Ranadheer Tratly Tractor AP36U 335 1704 18:09— Debris
\mw\\ 2#+Dec-0% Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP36U 335 m‘%\_\ 9:08  MS Doors
\&M 2#%Dec-09 Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP36U 335 .ﬁu\ 9:48 — MS-Doors
55 HDec-09 Ranadheer Trally Tractor  AP36U335 1535 1546~ Debris—

540 ivo\.bnn.oo Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP36U 335 1630 1743 Hallow Bricks

Certified by:
Wfa\pv\m\\l
Project Manager/engg. " Al
ZARAMOUNT BUILDERS, SARAMOUNT BUILDERS |

02 January, 2010

Quantity

1
1
1

Rate
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
[60
160
[60
160
160
160

Units

Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip

Per Tri :
wa”\

Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip

Per Trip

Amount
160
160
160
160
[60
160
160
160
160

160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
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